Anderson, Kacie ENV:EX

From: Smith, Murray J ENV:EX
Sent: June 28, 2019 8:55 AM
To: Gravel, Simon ENV:EX
Subject: FW: article

FYI

https://www.squamishchief.com/opinion/columnists/guest-opinion-the-state-sponsored-killing-of-cubs-must-stop-
responsibility-is-a-two-way-street-1.23868492
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Anderson, Kacie ENV:EX

From: Doyle, Chris J ENV:EX

Sent: June 20, 2019 10:05 AM

To: Smith, Murray J ENV:EX; Gravel, Simon ENV:EX
Subject: Fwd: Great article - long overdue

Good editorial.

Sent from my iPad

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Standen, Jim ENV:EX" <Jim.Standen@gov.bc.ca>

Date: June 20, 2019 at 10:59:29 AM MDT

To: "Forsdick, Doug O ENV:EX" <Doug.Forsdick@gov.bc.ca>, "Airey, David ENV:EX"
<David.Airey@gov.bc.ca>, "Doyle, Chris J ENV:EX" <Chris.Doyle@gov.bc.ca>, "Kondas, Greg ENV:EX"
<Greg.Kondas@gov.bc.ca>, "Laughland, Gwenda J ENV:EX" <Gwenda.Laughland@gov.bc.ca>
Subject: Great article - long overdue

Don't blame the cos
The Squamish Chief
Thursday, June 20, 2019
Page A10
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